
ODACS tournament schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools and ODACS non-
tournament schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date

ODACS JV Playoffs, Championship

Saturday February 4 Heritage 28
Landmark 35

ODACS JV Playoffs, Semifinal Round

Friday February 3 Faith 14
Heritage 41

Tuesday January 10 St. Patrick's 2
Faith 24

Monday January 9 Heritge 31
Fairfax 8

Monday December 19 FHS 46
Heritage 12

Friday December 16 Fairfax 36
Heritage 38

Thursday December 15 Faith 9
Landmark 27

Monday December 12 FVAA 31
Faith 7

Friday December 9 Landmark 34
Heritage 17

Friday December 2 Heritage 15
Faith 13
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